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Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

120212

120213

120210

113160

113092

113091

081BJ028

107EL019

107EL020

132  00106

131FD002

132  00109

LEE M. WHARTON

LEE M. WHARTON

LEE M. WHARTON

CHRIS BOYER

CHRIS BOYER

CHRIS BOYER

January 16, 2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

09:00 AM

09:45 AM

09:45 AM

10:30 AM

11:15 AM

11:15 AM

SHF HIAWASSEE LLC

SHF SUTHERLAND LLC

SHF SUTHERLAND LLC

W2007 EQUITY INNS REALTY LLC

HH HPT CW 11 PROPERTIES LLC

ARC HOSPITALITY PORTFOLIO I OWNER,

HT009TN
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